
 

 

 
Campus Fee Advisory Committee 

 
Monday, October 25, 2021 

2:10 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
Zoom (see calendar for link) 

 
 

AGENDA 
 

1 Review/Approve 10-8-21 Meeting Record Tess Loarie 

2 Fee Proposal Presentation President Armstrong/ 
Provost Jackson-Elmoore 

3 Question-and-Answer Period 
 

President Armstrong/ 
Provost Jackson-Elmoore/ 

Committee Members 

4 Next Steps – Future Meeting Dates/Times 
• November 1, 2021 3:10 p.m. 

Tess Loarie 

 

 


	Campus Fee Advisory Committee
	Monday, October 25, 2021
	2:10 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.

	1
	2
	3
	4

